



Weekly Air Monitoring Update

June 18, 2023 - June 24, 2023

www.valleyair.org/community

Status of Your Community Air Monitoring Plan

Roosevelt High School (PM2.5)	Bitwise (PM2.5)	Yosemite Middle School (PM2.5)	Heaton Elementary School (PM2.5)	Madison Elementary School (PM2.5)	Malaga Elementary School (Trailer)	West Fresno Middle School (Multi- Pollutant)	Edison High School (Multi- Pollutant)	Areas of Interest with Air Monitoring Van (Multi-Pollutant)
In place	In place	In place	In place	In place	In place	In place	In place	In place

PM2.5 Monitoring:

